Call

Order
A01

A02
B02
B03
B04
B05
CO01
Co02
Co3
D01
D02
D03
FO1

F02
FO3
FO4
F05
F06
G02
G03
HO3
HO4
HO5

Awarded

Proposal
250815-A01

250815-A02
250815-B02
250815-B03
250815-B04
250815-B05
250815-C01
250815-C02
250815-C03
250815-D01
250815-D02
250815-D03
250815-F01

250815-F02
250815-F03
250815-F04
250815-F05
250815-F06
250815-G02
250815-G03
250815-H03
250815-H04
250815-H05

Awarded
Date

Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Aug 15, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 4, 2025

Letting Award Summary

Winning

Awarded Vendor
Amount Name

$2,489,470.46
$2,614,738.97
$1,513,151.02
$1,390,127.70
$8,199,897.69
$749,178.56
$1,804,738.33
$1,554,461.43
$2,634,120.08
$3,135,427.42
$783,774.00
$995,862.00
$9,632,342.77
$15,901,777.00
$1,756,519.94
$423,334.18
$158,568.20
$481,000.00
$1,480,862.35
$3,192,000.00
$2,339,999.00
$11,532,500.00
$148,840.00

E & C Bridge, LLC

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC

W. L. Miller Company

W. L. Miller Company

Magruder Paving, LLC

Ti-Zack Concrete, LLC

Louis-Company, LLC

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Ti-Zack Concrete, LLC

Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.
Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.
N.B. West Contracting Company

Pace Construction Company, LLC

Lamke Trenching & Excavating, Inc.
Diamond Fence, LLC

Courtney Construction, LLC dba Courtney Excavating & Construction
Kozeny-Wagner, Inc.

D & E Plumbing and Heating, Inc.

West Plains Bridge & Grading, LLC

RL Persons Construction, Inc.

West Plains Bridge & Grading, LLC

H.R. Quadri Contractors, LLC



